
                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9468  Gabe Davis                    12  Boscobel                      19:49.0  6:23 
      2    2 9637  Brett Wagner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:52.4  6:24 
      3    3 9502  Ryther Gehrke                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:55.1  6:25 
      4      9606  Gabriel Hamann                11  Seneca                        20:11.3  6:30 
      5    4 9636  Nolan Reed-Mullikin            9  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:29.6  6:36 
      6      9605  Jaren Grimsled                11  Seneca                        20:33.1  6:37 
      7    5 9467  Bodey Bright                   9  Boscobel                      20:37.5  6:39 
      8      9613  Carter Kettler                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            20:40.7  6:40 
      9    6 9521  Arlon Walter                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:43.0  6:41 
     10    7 9476  Tyler Miller                  10  Boscobel                      20:47.5  6:42 
     11      9591  Lakota Brewer                  9  Riverdale                     20:55.3  6:45 
     12    8 9508  Sam Miller                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:56.0  6:45 
     13    9 9513  Theo Parr                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:01.5  6:47 
     14   10 9478  Tucker Schmid-Cox             12  Boscobel                      21:16.4  6:51 
     15   11 9480  Ashton Udelhoven               9  Boscobel                      21:20.9  6:53 
     16   12 9518  Landen Turgasen               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:40.2  6:59 
     17   13 9503  Zach Hanson                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:51.0  7:02 
     18      9614  Tucker Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:57.0  7:04 
     19   14 9471  Kayden Kreul                  11  Boscobel                      22:01.6  7:06 
     20   15 9470  Alex Kreul                    10  Boscobel                      22:05.0  7:07 
     21   16 9500  Aaron Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:18.3  7:11 
     22      9523  Will Wirts                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:19.7  7:12 
     23      9477  Carter Molzof                 11  Boscobel                      22:21.7  7:12 
     24      9507  Lane Miller                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:38.8  7:18 
     25      9469  Harrison Davis                 9  Boscobel                      22:39.5  7:18 
     26      9594  Caleb Schlehlein              11  Riverdale                     22:41.7  7:19 
     27      9511  Jeff Olsen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:54.6  7:23 
     28      9597  Ritchie Stitzer               12  Riverdale                     22:54.7  7:23 
     29      9576  Garrett Dehart                10  Prairie du Chien              23:12.2  7:29 
     30   17 9538  Aidan Gruenenfelder           11  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:26.5  7:33 
     31   18 9543  Grant Kuberski                10  Pecatonica/Argyle             23:38.4  7:37 
     32      9509  Jace Nagel                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:42.8  7:38 
     33      9603  Thomas Caya                   11  Seneca                        23:44.6  7:39 
     34      9475  Christopher McConkey           9  Boscobel                      23:45.2  7:39 
     35   19 9630  Parker McCullick              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:55.2  7:42 
     36   20 9551  Garrett Phillipson            11  Pecatonica/Argyle             24:20.2  7:50 
     37      9593  Max Mathews                    9  Riverdale                     24:22.5  7:51 
     38   21 9542  Samuel Koch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle             24:54.0  8:01 
     39      9481  Luke Vande Hey                 9  Boscobel                      24:59.3  8:03 
     40   22 9537  Trevor Doescher               11  Pecatonica/Argyle             25:17.1  8:09 
     41      9616  Gabe Wedig                     9  Shullsburg/Belmont            25:17.7  8:09 
     42      9497  Eli Allen                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:31.6  8:13 
     43   23 9539  Eli Harris                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle             25:51.2  8:20 
     44   24 9633  Clint Mitchell                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:07.0  8:25 
     45      9612  Ian Austin                    10  Shullsburg/Belmont            26:10.7  8:26 
     46   25 9629  julius cooley                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:48.7  8:38 
     47   26 9546  Braelyn Meinert               11  Pecatonica/Argyle             28:15.8  9:06 
     48      9609  Seaver Rewey                  12  Seneca                        28:17.4  9:07 
     49      9555  Bryce Slater                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle             28:34.7  9:12 
     50      9577  Caleb Mezera                  10  Prairie du Chien              29:17.9  9:26 
     51      9515  Nikoli Rose                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:34.6  9:32 
     52      9556  Max Soper                      9  Pecatonica/Argyle             29:45.3  9:35 
     53   27 9632  Theodore Millin               10  Wauzeka-Steuben               30:00.9  9:40 
     54      9506  Carson Krings                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:06.9  9:42 
     55      9498  Ethan Bass                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:35.6  9:51 
     56      9522  Rhet Wiegel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:23.9 10:07 
     57      9519  Nico Valdez                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:33.4 10:10 
     58      9545  Caleb McKenna                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle             32:03.2 10:20 
     59   28 9631  Andrew Mezera                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben               32:03.3 10:20 
     60      9540  Matthew Jayne                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle             39:20.9 12:40 
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                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Boscobel                                   (20:46.3  103:51.3 1:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gabe Davis                12 19:49.0
       2      5  Bodey Bright               9 20:37.5
       3      7  Tyler Miller              10 20:47.5
       4     10  Tucker Schmid-Cox         12 21:16.4
       5     11  Ashton Udelhoven           9 21:20.9
       6   ( 14) Kayden Kreul              11 22:01.6
       7   ( 15) Alex Kreul                10 22:05.0

       2.    38  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:51.2  104:15.8 1:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ryther Gehrke             12 19:55.1
       2      6  Arlon Walter              10 20:43.0
       3      8  Sam Miller                11 20:56.0
       4      9  Theo Parr                 10 21:01.5
       5     12  Landen Turgasen           10 21:40.2
       6   ( 13) Zach Hanson               11 21:51.0
       7   ( 16) Aaron Camlek              12 22:18.3

       3.    74  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (23:26.6  117:12.9 6:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brett Wagner              11 19:52.4
       2      4  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 20:29.6
       3     19  Parker McCullick          11 23:55.2
       4     24  Clint Mitchell            10 26:07.0
       5     25  julius cooley             10 26:48.7
       6   ( 27) Theodore Millin           10 30:00.9
       7   ( 28) Andrew Mezera             10 32:03.3

       4.    98  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (24:19.3  121:36.2 1:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Aidan Gruenenfelder       11 23:26.5
       2     18  Grant Kuberski            10 23:38.4
       3     20  Garrett Phillipson        11 24:20.2
       4     21  Samuel Koch               11 24:54.0
       5     22  Trevor Doescher           11 25:17.1
       6   ( 23) Eli Harris                10 25:51.2
       7   ( 26) Braelyn Meinert           11 28:15.8
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                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9547  Landon Newman                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              7:43.5  6:27 
      2      9578  Landon Smith                   8  Prairie du Chien               8:04.5  6:44 
      3    2 9553  Ayden Slater                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              8:10.9  6:50 
      4    3 9596  Wyatt Schramm                  8  Riverdale                      8:11.2  6:50 
      5    4 9536  Kaleb Baumann                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle              8:22.6  6:59 
      6    5 9501  Bennett Gehrke                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              8:26.8  7:03 
      7    6 9504  Talan Johnson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              8:35.1  7:10 
      8    7 9595  James Schramm                  8  Riverdale                      8:38.5  7:13 
      9    8 9520  Brady Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              8:48.7  7:21 
     10    9 9466  Owen Bacon                     6  Boscobel                       8:50.9  7:23 
     11      3957  Torian Bormet                  8  Weston                         8:57.9  7:29 
     12   10 9592  Clark Jillson                  7  Riverdale                      8:58.8  7:29 
     13      3960  Deakin McDonough               8  Weston                         9:02.1  7:32 
     14   11 9517  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              9:09.3  7:38 
     15   12 9505  Gavin Kreger                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              9:15.6  7:43 
     16      9638  Cody Wagner                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:27.8  7:54 
     17      9634  Dominic Peralta                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                9:29.4  7:55 
     18      9579  Lexton Stovey                  6  Prairie du Chien               9:39.7  8:04 
     19   13 9482  Ruger Wall                     7  Boscobel                       9:41.7  8:05 
     20   14 9544  Leif Kyrie                     8  Pecatonica/Argyle              9:47.0  8:10 
     21   15 9554  Bryar Slater                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle              9:53.9  8:15 
     22   16 9598  Blake Wiitanen                 7  Riverdale                     10:01.3  8:22 
     23   17 9557  Owen Webster                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle             10:08.5  8:28 
     24   18 9516  Wesley Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:10.0  8:29 
     25   19 9525  Peyton Zitzner                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge             10:39.3  8:53 
     26   20 9473  Karsyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                      10:57.7  9:09 
     27      9607  Reid Hamann                    7  Seneca                        11:11.1  9:20 
     28   21 9472  Austin Langner                 8  Boscobel                      11:14.7  9:23 
     29   22 9474  Korbyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                      11:19.2  9:26 
     30      9524  Charlie Zelhofer               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:48.8  9:51 
     31   23 9552  Preston Rosebrook              6  Pecatonica/Argyle             11:58.0  9:59 
     32      9635  Jonah Peralta                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:37.7 10:32 
     33      9514  Zan Robertson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:41.0 10:35 
     34      9512  Levi Palmer                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:08.2 10:57 
     35   24 9599  Mark Wilkie                    7  Riverdale                     13:44.6 11:28 
     36      9548  Tristan Olson                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle             13:59.4 11:40 
     37      4033  Luke Osborn                    7  Weston                        14:31.7 12:07 
     38      3953  Dre Heiking                    8  Weston                        15:16.4 12:44 
     39      9604  Colby Dudenbostel              6  Seneca                        18:37.0 15:31 
     8/29/2023  9:27PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                    Wauzeka-Steuben Invitational
                                         Krachey/Enke Fields
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Pecatonica/Argyle                          ( 8:47.6  43:57.9 2:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landon Newman              8  7:43.5
       2      2  Ayden Slater               8  8:10.9
       3      4  Kaleb Baumann              7  8:22.6
       4     14  Leif Kyrie                 8  9:47.0
       5     15  Bryar Slater               6  9:53.9
       6   ( 17) Owen Webster               6 10:08.5
       7   ( 23) Preston Rosebrook          6 11:58.0

       2.    42  Kickapoo/La Farge                          ( 8:51.1  44:15.5 0:48.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Bennett Gehrke             8  8:26.8
       2      6  Talan Johnson              6  8:35.1
       3      8  Brady Walker               6  8:48.7
       4     11  Braden Turgasen            7  9:09.3
       5     12  Gavin Kreger               8  9:15.6
       6   ( 18) Wesley Rose                8 10:10.0
       7   ( 19) Peyton Zitzner             6 10:39.3

       3.    60  Riverdale                                  ( 9:54.9  49:34.4 5:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Wyatt Schramm              8  8:11.2
       2      7  James Schramm              8  8:38.5
       3     10  Clark Jillson              7  8:58.8
       4     16  Blake Wiitanen             7 10:01.3
       5     24  Mark Wilkie                7 13:44.6

       4.    85  Boscobel                                   (10:24.9  52:04.2 2:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Owen Bacon                 6  8:50.9
       2     13  Ruger Wall                 7  9:41.7
       3     20  Karsyn Layton              6 10:57.7
       4     21  Austin Langner             8 11:14.7
       5     22  Korbyn Layton              7 11:19.2


